

ITEM NO.51

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11655/2012

FOREST DEPT.TR.DFO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as respondent no.1 is concerned before 4.9.2012. However, it does not mean that such direction let go the law of limitation.

|  
|

|  
|

|(S.G.SHAH)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj